	El Paso, TX ^{300 N. Campbell} El Paso, TX Legislation Details				
File #:	22-952 Version :	1 1	Name:		
Туре:	Resolutions	5	Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	7/21/2022	I	n control:	City Council	
On agenda:	8/2/2022		Final action:		
Title:	That the City Manager be authorized to sign an Underground Electrical and Transformer Pad Easement for six (6) Easements, hereinafter referred to as ("Easement"), to accommodate an electrical transmission line to provide electrical power to property in the vicinity of the El Paso International Airport, said easement more particularly described as: A portion of Lot 1, Block 11, Butterfield Trail Industrial Park Unit Two, City of El Paso, El Paso County, Texas.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Underground Easement Aug 2				
Date	Ver. Action By		Act	on	Result